Barcaldine Saturday 31 October, 2020

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 XMAS RACES 28.11.20 BENCHMARK 45 Handicap

1000 metres

01
02
03
04

05
06
07
08
10
11
12

2 SHHH THE GOANNAS ARE COMING QTIS RATINGS BAND O -

$7450
Chilli Prawn(Patrick O'Toole)

Kuril Fox(Henry Forster)

Sassy Style(David Rewald)
Portabelle(Mark Oates)

Floss's Dream(Richard Simpson)
Hocked(Craig Smith)

Begin(Kim McGovern)

Golden Features(Patrick O'Toole)
Lollipop Rocket(Rodney Little)
Scottabee(Ray Hermann)

Hot Chocolate(Charlie Prow)

60 Handicap
1200 metres QTIS: $12450, Non QTIS: $5000

01
02
03

04
05
06
08
09
10
11
12

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

Phoenix Shadow(Ray Hermann)
Angels Of Fenway(Clinton Austin)
Arellano(Brendan Richardson)

Harvest Pride(Patrick O'Toole)
Sparman(David Rewald)

Elite Grey(William Pugsley)
Rosexcel(Henry Forster)

Duck in Dubai(Charlie Prow)
Aquagem(Patrick O'Toole)

Night in Paradise(Todd Austin)
Babylon Express(Patrick O'Toole)

BARCY OLD BOYS OPEN Handicap
1200 metres

$7450

Bollente(Ray Hermann)
Eschiele(Todd Austin)
Heroism(Henry Forster)
Benchi Pegasus(David Rewald)
Boingo(Rodney Little)
Jarhead(Rodney Little)

Chief Advocate(Todd Austin)

Matthew Gray
Ross Tilley
David Rewald

Ms Tessa
Townsend

Alisha Ross
Dan McGillivray
Mr Scott Gittos
James Geppert

Ms Emma Bell
Nor Yadi
John Rudd

Matthew Gray
Alisha Ross

Ms Tessa
Townsend

James Geppert
David Rewald
Ross Tilley

Mr Scott Gittos
John Rudd

Nor Yadi

Ms Emma Bell
Dan McGillivray

Matthew Gray
Alisha Ross
Mr Scott Gittos
David Rewald
John Rudd
Nor Yadi

Ms Emma Bell

01:30pM 4 GOLDEN OLDIES GONE BUT NOT FORGOTTEN Maiden Plate

1300 metres $7450 03:30PM
2 252 01 Deeling Us In(Patrick O'Toole) Matthew Gray 2 59.5
4 600 02 Drogon(Kim McGovern) Mr Scott Gittos 3 59.5
5 505 03  Swaysir(William Pugsley) Ross Tilley 1 59.5
04 Lola Mae(Craig Smith) David Rewald 7 57.5
7 585 05  Pacquola(Robert Trueman) Ms Emma Bell 4 57.5
8 585 06 Red Red Rose(Todd Austin) Alisha Ross 5 57.5
58.0 07 Ventures Benir(Craig Smith) Dan McGillivray 6 57.0
10 575 5 "BARCY SPARKY - DOUG GESCH MEMORIAL" BENCHMARK 60
11 575 Handicap
9 56.0 1600 metres $7450 04:10PM
6 56.0 01  Stylish Luck(Brendan Richardson) Mr Scott Gittos 8 62.0
02 Rhyola(Patrick O'Toole) Matthew Gray 2 615
03 The Kroc(William Pugsley) Ross Tilley 5 61.0
02:10PM 04  PIRELLI(Craig Smith) Dan McGillivray 4 59.0
10 61.0 05 Balius(Patrick O'Toole) James Geppert 6 58.0
4 60.0 06  Mishani Centurion(Clinton Austin) AlishaRoss 7 58.0
3 595 07  Goldsay(Mark Oates) Ms Tessa 1 56.0
Townsend
9 595 08 Durant(Ray Hermann) Nor Yadi 3 56.0
1 59.5
2 58.5
8 58.5
6 58.0
7 57.0
11 57.0
5 56.0
02:50PM
6 65.5
2 65.5
3 56.0
1 56.0
7 56.0
4 56.0
5 56.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




