Barcaldine Saturday 31 October, 2020



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 XMAS RACES 28.11.20 BENCHMARK 45 Handicap

1 XMAS RACES 28.11.20 BENCHMARK 45 Handicap								
100	1000 metres \$7450			01:30PM				
01	Chilli Prawn(Patrick O'Toole)	Matthew Gray	3	62.0				
02	Kuril Fox(Henry Forster)	Ross Tilley	2	60.5				
03	Sassy Style(David Rewald)	David Rewald	4	60.0				
04	Portabelle(Mark Oates)	Ms Tessa Townsend	5	59.5				
05	Floss's Dream(Richard Simpson)	Alisha Ross	7	58.5				
06	Hocked(Craig Smith)	Dan McGillivray	8	58.5				
07	Begin(Kim McGovern)	Mr Scott Gittos	1	58.0				
08	Golden Features(Patrick O'Toole)	James Geppert	10	57.5				
10	Lollipop Rocket(Rodney Little)	Ms Emma Bell	11	57.5				
11	Scottabee(Ray Hermann)	Nor Yadi	9	56.0				
12	Hot Chocolate(Charlie Prow)	John Rudd	6	56.0				
2 SHHH THE GOANNAS ARE COMING QTIS RATINGS BAND 0 -								
60 Handicap 1200 metres QTIS: \$12450 , Non QTIS: \$5000				02:10PM				
01	Phoenix Shadow(Ray Hermann)	Matthew Gray	10	61.0				
02	Angels Of Fenway(Clinton Austin)	Alisha Ross	4	60.0				
03	Arellano(Brendan Richardson)	Ms Tessa Townsend	3	59.5				
04	Harvest Pride(Patrick O'Toole)	James Geppert	9	59.5				
05	Sparman(David Rewald)	David Rewald	1	59.5				
06	Elite Grey(William Pugsley)	Ross Tilley	2	58.5				
08	Rosexcel(Henry Forster)	Mr Scott Gittos	8	58.5				
09	Duck in Dubai(Charlie Prow)	John Rudd	6	58.0				
10	Aquagem(Patrick O'Toole)	Nor Yadi	7	57.0				
11	Night in Paradise(Todd Austin)	Ms Emma Bell	11	57.0				
12	Babylon Express(Patrick O'Toole)	Dan McGillivray	5	56.0				
	3 BARCY OLD BOYS OPEN Handicap							
120	00 metres \$7450		02:	50PM				
01	Bollente(Ray Hermann)	Matthew Gray	6	65.5				
02	Eschiele(Todd Austin)	Alisha Ross	2	65.5				
03	Heroism(Henry Forster)	Mr Scott Gittos	3	56.0				
04	Benchi Pegasus(David Rewald)	David Rewald	1	56.0				

John Rudd

Ms Emma Bell

Nor Yadi

7 56.0

4 56.0

5 56.0

Boingo(Rodney Little)

Jarhead(Rodney Little)

Chief Advocate(Todd Austin)

05

06 07

4 GOLDEN OLDIES GONE BUT NOT FORGOTTEN Maiden Plate 1300 metres \$7450 03:30PM						
01	Deeling Us In(Patrick O'Toole)	Matthew Gray	2	59.5		
02	Drogon(Kim McGovern)	Mr Scott Gittos	3	59.5		
03	Swaysir(William Pugsley)	Ross Tilley	1	59.5		
04	Lola Mae(Craig Smith)	David Rewald	7	57.5		
05	Pacquola(Robert Trueman)	Ms Emma Bell	4	57.5		
06	Red Red Rose(Todd Austin)	Alisha Ross	5	57.5		
07	Ventures Benir(Craig Smith)	Dan McGillivray	6	57.0		
Har 160	MORIAL" BENCH	04:10PM				
01	Stylish Luck(Brendan Richardson)	Mr Scott Gittos	8	62.0		
02	Rhyola(Patrick O'Toole)	Matthew Gray	2	61.5		
03	The Kroc(William Pugsley)	Ross Tilley	5	61.0		
04	PIRELLI(Craig Smith)	Dan McGillivray	4	59.0		
05	Balius(Patrick O'Toole)	James Geppert	6	58.0		
06	Mishani Centurion(Clinton Austin)	Alisha Ross	7	58.0		
07	Goldsay(Mark Oates)	Ms Tessa Townsend	1	56.0		
08	Durant(Ray Hermann)	Nor Yadi	3	56.0		

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.